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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km ._._.

Prova2 SM3 / Pro 30/07/2017 15:25. ..-...
Race (12 Laps) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:11.443 | - 15:34:30.786 9 1:28.350 +1.557  15:34:57.580
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 12 1:19.442 +7.999 15:35:50.228 10 1:32.152 +5.359 15:36:29.732
1 1:12.542 +1.734 15:22:18.601
2 1:12171 +1.363 15:23:30.772 (8) Marcelo Caetano da Silva
3 1:12.405 +1.597 15:24:43.177 1 1:33.191 +20.592 15:22:40.615
4 1:11.662 +0.854 15:25:54.839 2 1:16.751 +4.152 15:23:57.366
5 1:11.700 +0.892 15:27:06.539 3 1:13.170 +0.571 15:25:10.536
6 1:11.843 +1.035 15:28:18.382 4 1:13.580 +0.981 15:26:24.116
7 1:11.241 +0.433 15:29:29.623 5 1:13.243 +0.644 15:27:37.359
8 1:10.808 - 15:30:40.431 6 1:12.599 - 15:28:49.958
9 1:11.392 +0.584 15:31:51.823 7 1:12.864 +0.265 15:30:02.822
10 1:11.412 +0.604 15:33:03.235 8 1:14.474 +1.875 15:31:17.296
" 1:11.357 +0.549 15:34:14.592 9 1:13.877 +1.278 15:32:31.173
12 1:11.129 +0.321 15:35:25.721 10 1:13.490 +0.891 15:33:44.663
1 1:13.511 +0.912 15:34:58.174
(83) Ruan Inacio Burdino 12 1:14.437 +1.838 15:36:12.611
1 1:14.116 +2.884 15:22:20.737
2 1:12.015 +0.783 15:23:32.752 (111) Bruno Galardi Fernandes
3 1:11.556 +0.324 15:24:44.308 1 1:20.526 +4.792 15:22:27.236
4 1:11.951 +0.719 15:25:56.259 2 1:17.036 +1.302 15:23:44.272
5 1:11.344 +0.112 15:27:07.603 3 1:17.042 +1.308 15:25:01.314
6 1:11.696 +0.464 15:28:19.299 4 1:17.667 +1.933 15:26:18.981
7 1:11.952 +0.720 15:29:31.251 5 1:16.997 +1.263 15:27:35.978
8 1:11.281 +0.049 15:30:42.532 6 1:15.734 | - 15:28:51.712
9 1:11.232 - 15:31:53.764 7 1:16.728 +0.994 15:30:08.440
10 1:11.824 +0.592 15:33:05.588 8 1:17.709 +1.975 15:31:26.149
11 1:11.345 +0.113 15:34:16.933 9 1:17.504 +1.770 15:32:43.653
12 1:11.386 +0.154 15:35:28.319 10 1:16.568 +0.834 15:34:00.221
1 1:17.264 +1.530 15:35:17.485
(1) Tiago da Silva Marques 12 1:17.890 +2.156 15:36:35.375
1 1:24.396 +14.839 15:22:31.930
2 1:12.237 +2.680 15:23:44.167 (235) Fabiano Schoeder
3 1:10.016 +0.459 15:24:54.183 1 1:25.345 +3.272 15:22:32.823
4 1:10.208 +0.651 15:26:04.391 2 1:23.409 +1.336 15:23:56.232
5 1:11.560 +2.003 15:27:15.951 3 1:22.978 +0.905 15:25:19.210
6 1:09.557 - 15:28:25.508 4 1:22.073 - 15:26:41.283
7 1111551 +1.994 15:29:37.059 5 1:23.705 +1.632 15:28:04.988
8 1:11.409 +1.852 15:30:48.468 6 1:22.660 +0.587 15:29:27.648
9 1:11.225 +1.668 15:31:59.693 7 1:26.099 +4.026 15:30:53.747
10 3:41.711 +2:32.154 15:35:41.404 8 1:22.573 +0.500 15:32:16.320
9 1:22.768 +0.695 15:33:39.088
(88) Fabio Teixeira Florian 10 1:23.597 +1.524 15:35:02.685
1 1:15.506 +4.154 15:22:21.876 " 1:22.703 +0.630 15:36:25.388
2 1:12.033 +0.681 15:23:33.909
3 1:12.559 +1.207 15:24:46.468 (68) Cleiton Neres
4 1:12.761 +1.409 15:25:59.229 1 1:28.584 +5.091 15:22:36.328
5 1:12.466 +1.114 15:27:11.695 2 1:25.194 +1.701 15:24:01.522
6 1:12.790 +1.438 15:28:24.485 3 1:24.589 +1.096 15:25:26.111
7 1:12.329 +0.977 15:29:36.814 4 1:25.429 +1.936 15:26:51.540
8 1:14.925 +3.573 15:30:51.739 5 1:24.333 +0.840 15:28:15.873
9 1:12.321 +0.969 15:32:04.060 6 1:26.088 +2.595 15:29:41.961
10 1:12.970 +1.618 15:33:17.030 7 1:26.040 +2.547 15:31:08.001
1 1:13.023 +1.671 15:34:30.053 8 1:23.493 | - 15:32:31.494
12 1:11.352 - 15:35:41.405 9 1:23.901 +0.408 15:33:55.395
10 1:24.864 +1.371 15:35:20.259
(6) Denis Ramos 1 1:24.602 +1.109 15:36:44.861
1 1:18.388 +6.945 15:22:24.703
2 1:13.032 +1.589 15:23:37.735 (97) Marcia Reis
3 1:12.430 +0.987 15:24:50.165 1 1:31.620 +4.827 15:22:39.328
4 1:12.958 +1.515  15:26:03.123 2 1:26.793 | - 15:24:08.121
5 1:13.208 +1.765 15:27:16.331 3 1:31.263 +4.470 15:25:37.384
6 1:12.736 +1.293 15:28:29.067 4 1:29.555 +2.762 15:27:06.939
7 1:12.733 +1.290 15:29:41.800 5 1:35.292 +8.499 15:28:42.231
8 1:12.667 +1.224 15:30:54.467 6 1:37.554 +10.761 15:30:19.785
9 1:11.976 +0.533 15:32:06.443 7 1:29.456 +2.663 15:31:49.241
10 1:12.900 +1.457 15:33:19.343 8 1:39.989 +13.196 15:33:29.230
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